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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS/EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

Itis hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates/
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are
being taken to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should
be treated as invalid and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government
Examinations, Chennai-6 / Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation
and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate Register Number Month Details of Reference Number
Number and Institution and Certificate and Year Examination and Date
Number

(1) 2 (3) (4) (5) (6)
No. VI(2)/72/2015.

1. Maragatham, S. 201784 August 2004 TES Slpd erevor 117833/ 19(3)/2015,
(13-06-1986) SC 476344 Second Class 25-03-2015.
SC 472050 TTS

Second Class

yedletr  (gLom,
SEMEVALNT,
Gairey  eumifliuia,
GlFsiTemeaT—600 025.
&.eteir. . LomezoTeuiT/iomsmere] Gl udle) / LOTGLD Gaiailer BlpS STEOTERILD
6T600T uererfluflesr  Glau  LommyLd FreaTileL) LommyLd oo, Gl
&606]  Lomeu” L LD, 6T600T. (L LD,
) 2 3 4 ©) (6)
No. VI(2)/73/2015.

Ramnad:

1. P. Christopher 538163 March 1995  Gusflsmeus el 15.8. sTeior 000123/6164/2015,
11-03-2015.

2. V.D. Ashok Kumar 540118 March 1997  Guevflsmes ssvail Do.
3. A. Vinciya 164528 March 2005  Gusuflemevs ssuafl Do.
4. Cecilia Mangold, P. 543347 March 2000  Gusuflemevs ssuafl Do.
5. Muthuramalingam, V. 176069 March 2011  Gusflemevs ssuafl Do.

Inspector of Matriculation School,

Tirunelveli:
6. Kavshik, S. 112481 March 2008 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
7. Sujith, S. 025590 March 2013 Gusuflemeusd sevail Do.

Tuticorin:
8. C. Amudha 154694 March 2004 Gusuflemensd sevall Do.
9. Manoraj, S. 156700 March 2006  Guevflemes ssvail Do.
10. I Salos Angel 169820 March 2011  Gusflemevs ssuafl Do.

11.  T. Lakshmi 620817 March 1989  Gusuflemevs ssuafl Do.
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

LomsweTeur /iomewore)] Gl
uererfluflesr  Glau  LommyLd
&606)]  Lomeu” 11D,
2
Tuticorin:—Cont.
B. Manikandan

Suman Dwarkesh, S.
Periyakulam:

S. Alagumurugan
Sivagangai:

P. Palpandi
Paramakudi:
Thamilarasu, N.
Bhuvaneswari, M.
Kamalakkannan, R.
A. Vijaya Pandi
Devakottai:

V. Marthandan
K. Sebasthi Raj
S. Thenmozhi
Kovilpatti:

D. Ragu Raman
A. Mariammal

R. Arasakumar
Manimegalai, R.
P. Sudalai Mani
P. Jeyadevi

S. Rajeshwari
Kuzhithurai:
Jobin Sundar, J.
P. Subitha

V.R. Sreejith

usdley /

ElmiT/_r.ﬂgAb

6T600T,

€

156237

161202

153289

543974

620356
157619
456460
163465

621757
171849
171930

535592
154219
444007
622222
529052
529410
157571

109269
108548

112002
911244

Inspector of Matriculation School,

Madurai :

P.T.N. Rajprabhakaran
Ponneri :

Gopala Krishnan, M.
R. Sarala

L. Sathasivan

Senthil, P.

A. Balaji
D. Vijaya Manikandan

176965

600808
763176
727742

553298
966622

859163
600013

}

LOTSLD
LommyLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2008

March 2010
March 2014
March 1997

April 1986
March 2005
March 2003
March 2007

April 1983
March 2008
March 2007

March 2001
March 2011
March 2003
March 1991
March 1997
March 1997
March 2011

March 2012
March 2007

March 2006
September 2006

March 2007

March 2007
March 1998
March 2013

March 2004
March 2005

March 1992
March 2007

}

Gaiialsar
YY) hR

®)

Gusuflemeud sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemeusd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevall

Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevall

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevall

Gusuflemeusd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevall
Gusuflemensd sevall
Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemend sevail

SlpG STEOTEYILD
CESLb.

(©)

15.8. sTeior 000123/6164/2015,
11-03-2015.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
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&gevafl LomauL LD, 6T6U0T. QU(HLLD.
() &) € 4 ®) (©)
Tirupathur :
40. N. Suguna 666689 March 2011 Gusuiflemeud sevail 15.8. 6Teior 000123/6164/2015,
11-3-2015.
41. J. llanchet Chenni 937497 Sep. 2010 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
42. Tamizharasi, S. 772175 March 2003 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
43. M. Poornachandra 643077 March 2013 Guesdrflemends &evad Do.
44, Arul, K. 605842 March 2009 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
45. M. Logesh Babu 907972 } March 2006 Cusflmed soal Do.
277501 June 2006
Chennai (S) :
46. Sugumar, K. 827814 March 2003 Guosdrflemends sevad Do.
47. T. Vinothkumar 739102 March 2010 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
48. N. Raji 765249 March 1997 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
49. Gowtham Bhat 581246 March 2005 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
50. Mohammed Ismail, S. 592382 March 2006 Guosorflemends seva Do.
51. Srinivasan, R. 849503 March 1993 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
Tirunelveli :
52. S. Jenifer 153212 March 2012 Guosdrflemends sevaf Do.
53. S. Padmavathi 532212 March 2001 Guesdrflemends sevad Do.
Devakottai :
54, V. Marthandan 621757 April 1983 Guosdrflemends sevaf Do.
Nagercoil :
55. A. Mettilda 515335 March 1996 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
56. D. Ramesh Shankar 117919 March 2004 Guosorflsmends sevaf Do.
57. Gowtham Sankar, M. 120197 March 2012 Guosorflemends sevaf Do.
58. S. Arjun 418962 March 2003 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
59. M. Santhosh 118601 March 2012 Guosorflsmends seva Do.
60. V. Monisha 026765 March 2013 Gusuflemend sevall Do.
Uthamapalayam :
61. M. Palanivel 222191 March 2012 Guosorflemends sevaf Do.
62. S. Dias Regin 856412 Sep. 1994 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
Private :
63. S. Manjula 812118 March 1990 Gusuflemeusd sevail Do.
64. Srinivasan, D. 910555 April 1993 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Tiruvallur :
65. Anil Dev, U.S. 717204 March 2010 Gusuflemensd sevail Do.
66. Anish Kumar, J. 761618 March 2011 Gusuflemensd sevall Do.
67. Deepak Kumar, S. 692671 March 2009 Guosorflemends &evad Do.
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68.

69.

70.

71.
72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.
79
80.
81.
82.

83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.

LomsweTeun fiomewore)]  Gluw,
usirerfluSlesT Gl - LommiLy
&60a]  Lomeu” L 10,

&)

Anglo Indian School,

Chennai :

Malathi Priyanka, R.

Maria Fastina, S.

S. Melwyn Jensen

ugley/
Elrmlr_r.j]gég

6T600T,

€

683537

625578

636910

Inspector of Matriculation School,

Thiruvannamalai :

Karthikeyan, R.P.
Karthikeyan, A.
Kabilan, K.M.
Vellore :
Premkumar, G.
S. Prakash
Cheyyar :

R. Ranjith Kumar

Thiruvannamalai :

S. Chiranjeevi
Melur :

S. Shajith

M. Vijayakumar

M. Rajeswari

513506

783445

627761

526347

593123

484676

798076

165570

207622

231891

I.M. Joma Evanchalin Johnsily 245511

K. Meenakchi
E. Selvi

Madurai :

G. Sundara Narayanan

B. Murugaraj

J. Parveen Banu

M. Suresh Krishna

Shanthi, A.

Josephine Steffi Sujithra, K.

205152

582360

228545

574830

578964

245714

587944

246322

LOTSLD
LopiLd

6(IHL_LD.

4

March

March

March

March
March

March

March

March

March

March

March
March
March
March
March

March

March
March
March
March
March

March

2008

2007

2007

2004

2003

2009

2006

2008

2005

2001

2013

2004

2010

2009

2005

2001

2008

1999

2000

2010

2001

2010

Gaiialsar
6lsirLo,

®)

Gusuiflemeud sevail

Gusuflemeusd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemeusd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemeud sevail

Gusuflemeusd sevail

Gusuflemeusd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevall

Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemensd sevall
Gusuflemeusd sevall
Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail

Gusuflemensd sevail
Gusuflemeusd sevail
Gusuflemeusd sevail
Gusuflemeusd sevall
Gusuflemeusd sevall

Gusuflemeud sevail

Blpd 6TEOMEUYILD
CESLLb.

(©)

11-03-2015.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

15.8. sTeior 000123/6164/2015,
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sevafl LomauL LD 6T6T0T. QU(HLLD.
() &) 3 4 4 )
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Madurai :
90. K. Amudha 578057 March 2000  Guebrflemeus seadl 15.8. sTeior 000123/6164/2015,
11-03-2015.
91. V. Gokul Pradeep 502649 March 2003  Guebrflemsud seoail Do.
92. Shivakumar, R. 250100 March 2011  Guebrflemsud seail Do.
93. Thivya, K. 246003 March 2009  Guebrflemsud seail Do.
Madurai :
94.  J. Gold Star Jancyrani 812055 } March 1990} Gusiflmes smel Do.
613994 March 1988
Dindigul :
95.  Puvaneshwari, S. 232288 March 2005  Guebflsmeusd sevad Do.
96.  K.N. Hemamalini 232440 March 2004  Gueflemevs ssvafl Do.
97.  A. Sharmila 575285 March 1995  Gueuflemevs ssvafl Do.
98.  Sasikumar, M. 236087 March 2006  Guebflsmeusd seaf Do.
99. T. Marimuthu 283633 April 2012 Gusuflemeusd sevail Do.
100. M. Ajmal Khan 237679 March 2007  Gueflemevs ssvafl Do.
101. V. Muthupandi 141761 March 2013  Guebflsmeus sevaf Do.
Palani :
102. Valli, M. 224562 March 2004  Gusuflemes sevail Do.
103. M.R. Kavitha 259196 March 2011  Gueflemevs ssvafl Do.
Usilampatti :
104. Prasath, K. 110060 June 2010  Gusiflemesd Sevail Do.
105. P. Prakash 202053 March 2006  Guebflsmeus seoad Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Chennai :
106. C.S. Krishna 579447 March 2004  Guebrflemsud seoall Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Dindigul :
107. S. Mohamed Sameer 188639 March 2013  Guebflsmeusd seaf Do.
108. S. Santhosh 223465 March 2011  Guebrflemsud seoall Do.
Private :
109. S. Sundara Rajan 904339} April 1983 } CusBlemed seaf Do.
968835 Sep. 1990
110. S. Thanika 952729 March 1993  Gueflemeus ssuafl Do.
111. Sabari Sakthi 214083 June 2004  Gusflemeus ssvafl Do.
112. P. Thirusenthil 192658 March 2004  Guebrflemsud seall Do.
6T6l0.  2_Lom,
Glawwsvrrent,

wombleoss  uetafls  Gaiiayser @ dpLoLn
Lmmid  @lsmerer  Qlus@ET  (Glosblans),
IS CSHTeyH6T [GUsSHSLD,
Glgsitsmear—600  006.
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No. VI(2)/74/2015.

N oo o M~ w DN

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Cuddalore:

Sumathi, A.B.

Dharmapuri:
Manoj Kumar, N.
Saravanan, K.
Selvakumar, R.
Jayapal, M

V. Aruna

Kalvi, G.

Gomathi, S.
Thanjavur:

M. Kriyambiga
Praveen Kumar, M.
Kalaiyarasan, K.
Kousalya, C.

Malarkodi, V.S.

ugley/
Elrm/_r.ﬂgg

6T600T,

€

618445

418792
411797
348401
407508
362457

347735
145562
924425

379254

689613
453004
429556
709239
781405

Inspector of Matriculation School,

Erode:

A. Gunalakshmi
Sangagiri:

A. Banu

A. Usha Rani
Pudukkottai:
Prabakaran, G.
Sathana, A.

T. Veerabaskar
Private:

Shehira, K.V.

C. Subashini
Virudhachalam:

L. Subramaniyan

565107

298131
126728

703848

417953
519134
414492

334766
919028

508876

723988
923877

LOTSLD
LommyLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2002

March 2010
March 2009
March 2005
March 2009
March 2007

March 2006
June 2006

September 2006

March 2008

March 1996
March 2007
March 2005
March 2003
March 2002

March 2003

March 2005
June 2005

March 1993

March 2005

March 2013

March 2004

March 2002

September 2005

Gaiialsar
YY) hR

®)

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Guosuiflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosuiflemeuds

Guosuiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Guosuiflemeuds

} Guosuiflemeuds

September 2013  Gusviflemsvs

March 1989

September 1983

} Guosurflemeuds

Seail

seail

seail

seail

seail

Seail

seail

seail

sl

seail

seail

seail
seail

seail

seail

seail

seail

seail

seail

seail

Seail

Seail

SlpG STEOTEYILD
CESLb.

(©)

5.8 sTevar 110110/616—3—3/2015,
16-3-2015.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do:
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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) @ 3 ) ) 6)
Virudhachalam:—Cont.
23. P. Pakkiyaraj 710812} March 1998} Gueiflemend &evell  E.8. steor 110110/676—3—-3/2015,
959742 March 1999 16-3-2015.
24. S. Elilzebeth Rani 669776} April 1983 } CundBomans sl Do.
922885 September 1983
25.  S. Manikandan 952893 March 2005 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
26. K. Amirtharaj 619478 March 2011 Gusiflemed  sevail Do.
27. Rajesh Kumar, T. 643910 March 2012 } Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
941887 } October 2012
28.  Anbumani, T. 526033 March 2008 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
29. Mariapragasam, S. 505214 March 2007 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
Puducherry:
30. A Sabari Malai 522081 March 2009 Guedrflemend  sevad Do.
31. Nathan 938038 March 2010 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
32.  Prabhu Ganesh 573917 March 2011 Guedrflemend  sevad Do.
Perambalur:

33.  Mullaivendan, P. 443946 March 2009 Guedrflemend  sead Do.
34.  Boobathy, N. 667961} March 1999 } CuiBmas smel Do.
952558 September 1999
35.  Ramasamy, P. 442695 March 2009 Guedrflemend  sevad Do.
36. K. Karthik 510682 March 2012 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
37. M. Suresh 659661 March 1998 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
38.  N. Rajarathinam 446178 March 2009 Guedflemend  seaf Do.
39. A Edithrena 657763 March 1996 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.

Nagapatinam:
40.  G. Saraswathi 735038 March 2001 Guedrflemend  sevad Do.
41.  S. Ulaganathan 402901 March 2005 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
42.  T.M. Rohan 683061 March 2003 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.

Erode:
43.  C. Mohanashanthi 307092 March 2007 Gueflemend  seaf Do.
44, Gowri Sathya, N. 284564 March 2005 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.
45. Gowtham, M. 358112 March 2011 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
46. K. Saradha 349578 March 2011 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
47. Sasikala, G. 612147 March 1997 . . .

819768} September 1997} Gusblmens  seval Do.

48.  S. Arun Banu 623852 March 1999 Guedflemend  sead Do.

Inspector of Matriculation School,

Coimbatore:
49, Pilomina, B. 286734 March 2008 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
50. Mohamed Sajad, M.L. 292304 March 2009 Gusiflemed  sevail Do.
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51.

52.
53.

54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.

78.

79.

80.
81.

LomsweTeur /iomewore)] Gl
uererfluflesr  Glau  LommyLd
&606]  Lomeu” (LD,
2
Karambakudi:
D. Janaki

Karur:
T. Manikandan
Manikandan, T.
Trichy:

R. Nallamuthu

P. Kavitha

R. Nagaseshadri
M. Radha
Thanadapani, S.
Bhoomadevi, K.

S. Sivachandar
Neelavathi, S.

V. Anitha Mary

T. Vanitha Mary

K. Sathishkumar
Gnagadharan, N.
V. Jayabalan

T.S. Krishna
Dhaneesh Kumar, D.
M. Sumathi

T. Amsha

T. Jeyasri

J. Krithika

Ashish Pankaj Kerketta
P. Suganthini
Pollachi:

Prabhu, P.
Meikandadevan, N.
Subramanian, P.
Dharmapuri:
Victoria, S.
Krishnagiri:
Madhaiyan, M.
Cuddalore:
Sanuthomas Varghesh
Merlina Joseph

ugley /|
Elrm/_r.ﬂgg

6T600T,

€

643866

664903
961711

869875
693086
743293
727760
530501
690436
650687
535421
429717
775659
494379
395542
424081
481267
468197
933359
424829
485371
536085
720587
742419

668063 }

250716
589090
241637

708062
633830

263480
530539

LOTSLD
LommyLd
QU(HLLD.

4

March 1996

March 1999
March 2001

March 1996
September 1996

March 2000
March 2002
March 2001
March 2012
March 2000
March 1995
March 2012
March 2008
March 1994
March 2010
March 2005
March 2008
March 2010
March 2009
September 1995
March 2008
March 2010
March 2012
March 2001
March 2002

March 2007
March 1998
March 2004

March 2002

March 1996

March 2009
March 2003

Gaiialsar
YY) hR

®)

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

} Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosuiflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds
Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosuiflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Guosurflemeuds

Seail

Seail
seail

sevafl
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Inspector of Matriculation School,
Salem :
82.  Neerajadevi, G. 309713 March 2005 Guedflemevd el  Ba. etevor 110110/s15—3—3/2015,
16-3-2015.
Dharmapuri:
83. Suganya, C. 422791 March 2010 Gueiflemed  sevail Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School,
Kancheepuram :
84. V. Ramya 605013 March 2008 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.
Cuddalore:
85.  Sobinvarghese 234901 March 2005 Guedrflemend  seaf Do.
Lalgudi:
86. C. Balu 866444 September 1996 Gusiflenes sevali Do.
87. A. Banama 737139 March 2002 Guedrflemend  sevad Do.
Kancheepuram:
88.  Sathish, R. 692956 March 2010 Guesiflemed  sevail Do.
89.  Anjali Devi, N. 739461 March 1996 Guedflemend  sead Do.
90. M. Srinivasan 667266 March 2009 Guedrflemend  sead Do.
Namakkal:
91.  Prasanth, M. 365991 March 1994 Guedflemend  seaf Do.
92.  R. Maheswaran 727581 March 1994 Guedrflemend  seaf Do.
Tiruvarur:
93.  Karthik, M. 491364 March 2009 Guedflemend  sead Do.
94.  Subraja, M. 688760 March 2003 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.
95.  Sebastin Berllin, V. 423427 March 2006 Gueflemend  sead Do.
96.  Poornima, R. 515853 March 2010 Guedflemend  sevad Do.
97.  Saravanan, S. 416735 } March 2005 } Gueflmed  seal Do.
148841 June 2005
98. Menaga, S. 495854 March 2009 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.
99.  Sivakumar, G. 701813 March 2000 Gueflemend  sevad Do.
Kallakurichi:
100. G. Chitra 715139 March 1988 Guesiflemend  sevail Do.
Musiri:
101. Selvi, T. 712495 March 2001 Gusuflemend  sevail Do.
102. T. Selvi 934883 October 2001 Guedflemend  sead Do.
Nagapattinam:
103.  S. Ulaganathan 402901 March 2005 Guedrflemend  sevaf Do.
104. T.M. Rohan 683061 March 2003 Gusiflemed  sevail Do.
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